Vysledkova listina — ZAVOD — koneéné poradi — kategorie nad 150 PS

Por. S¢ Jezdec

=

No s wN

87
95

Josef Drbohlav
Havlajz 2

140 Jetma

88
21
89
94
10
14
31
32
98
99

Martin E46
Chamuraphi
Jifik

Bertha
Mysak
Dextrice
Storm

Vyki

Luci

Christy

100 Majsner

123 Zdenék

127 Theblued 335
130 Fanda

134 Fafala Fafy
149 Duffon

150 Martin Tr¢

7.7.2018

Milovice

Vaz

M2

E46 M3
E34 M5
E46 330ci
Z4 E85 G-power
E36 323i
E46 M3
E46 325ci
E46 325ci
E46 323ci
E36 328i
E91 335xi
E92

E36 330i Alpina
E30

E92 335i
M135i
E34 535i
E85 3,0si
E46 325i
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1. jizda
1:16.88 *
1:18.06 *
1:20.65 *
1:20.93 *
1:21.23 *
1:27.50 *
1:27.11 *
1:27.31 *
1:32.63 *
nejel
nejel
nejel
nejel
1:25.69 *
nejel
nejel
1:17.91 *
nejel
nejel
nejel

BIG MEETING 2018

2. jizda
1:17.15 *
1:17.18 *
1:19.38 *
1:19.61 *
1:21.74 *
1:21.59 *
1:23.69 *
nejel
nejel
1:29.53 *
1:30.94 *
1:22.05 *
1:22.20 *
nejel
2:06.35 *
1:22.47 *
nejel
1:19.98 *
1:28.87 *
1:30.46 *

Ztrata na

Soucet prvni

2:34.03 +0.00
2:35.24 +1.21
2:40.03 +6.00
2:40.54 +6.51
2:42.97 +8.94
2:49.09 + 15.06
2:50.80 +16.77

predch.

+0.00
+1.21
+4.79
+0.51
+2.43
+6.12
+1.71

7.7.2018 18:53 [1/1]



